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

$54,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; 
Borders Erie Canal! Affordable! 
ML# R1042424

$24,900! VILLAGE LOT! 
Albion; 1.3 acres for development! 
Additional 1.7 acres next door for 
$29,900!  ML# R1036812 

$315,000! FARM! 
Barre; 99 acres with a COLONIAL home 
and barn! Bdrms: 3; Baths 1.  Tillable 
and woods! ML# R1038994

$29,900! VILLAGE LOT! 
Albion; 1.7 acres ready for 
development! Additional 1.3 acres 
next door for $24,900! ML# R1036718

$325,000! 
COMMERCIAL! 

Albion; 3,870 sq. ft; 1.75 acres; 20 parking 
spaces; high traffic area! ML# R1012301

$17,900! VILLAGE LOTS!  
Albion; 4.2 acres of wooded setting 
ready for patio homes or your own 
home! ML# R1015927

$299,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; 2,520 sq. feet and stunning! Bdrms: 
4; Baths: 3; 3 car attached garage; almost 2 
acres! Desirable area! ML# R1029000

Est. 1957

589-5700
REALTORS & APPRAISERS
107 N. Main Street • ALBION
snellrealtors@yahoo.com • www.snellrealtors.com 

 Facebook.com/SnellRealtorsDAVID SNELL Owner/ Broker

590-0280

MEMBER ROCHESTER
& BUFFALO MLS

CINDY
BURNSIDE

General Manager

738-9329

MARY S.
WEBSTER
Salesperson

315-4864

ILENE
BENfER

Salesperson

590-4850

ANTHONY
WYNN

Salesperson

414-8339

MARLENE 
SEIELSTAD

Assoc. Broker

721-3205

CALL ILENE BENFER! LISTINGS BY DAVID SNELL!

LISTINGS BY DAVID SNELL!

LISTINGS BY DAVID SNELL!

CALL MARLENE! OFFERED BY ANTHONY (TONY) WYNN!

YOUR LISTING HERE!

LOCAL news • feAtures • sPOrts • weAther • PhOtOs • infOrmAtiOn

Albion • Barre • Carlton • Clarendon • Gaines • Holley • Kendall 

Lyndonville • Medina • Murray • Ridgeway • Shelby • Yates

orleansHUB co
m

Connecting you with community news

info@orleanshub.com • 585-589-4064

@orleans_hubOrleans HubFollow all the new headlines on:

Apartments For Rent, Brockport 
area currently available: 1- & 
2-bedroom apts., heat, water & 
cable w/HBO & high-speed internet 
included. Senior citizen discounts 
available. Call for details. 
www.presidentsvil lage.com, 
585.637.4450.

VILLAGE OF MEDINA: 1-bedroom, 
upper apartments. $450 plus 
security. 585.409.3717

MOBILE HOME FOR SALE: 
2-bedroom, 2-bath, new furnace 
$9000. Call 585.798.0201.

Rooms for rent, very clean, all 
utilities included in Albion area. 
Please call 585.589.4270.

Albion-Apt. 1-BR
Affordably Clean, Newly Updated 
1-Bedroom Apartment. $475 per 
month.  Please call 585.205.5221 
for details.

FOR RENT: 2-bedroom apartment 
in Kent.  W/w carpet, appliances, 
w/d hookup. Available 7/1. 
$575 plus. 585.682.3119 or 
585.451.8419.

For Rent:	Albion, 2-BR Apt., 
W/D hook up, no pets/smoking 
$650 plus security & LMR. 
585.589.2359.
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HARTLAND, 9006 RIDGE 
RD. CivilWar-era brick 
Colonial! Arched entry drs, 
dbl French drs, 2-sty foyer 
and graceful staircase and 
roof ‘12, boiler ’13! *MBG* 
B1038213 - $160,000 - 
6 BR/2 BA - Sandra M 
Golonka* 716-601-4973

BARKER, 9509 SoMERSET DR.  
MBG! Lake Ontario is the setting 
for this beautiful 3-bdrm, 2-bath 
Colonial w/100 foot of lake frontage. 
Oak kitchen opens to great rm, 
finished bsmt, wraparound deck 
and 2-car garage w/loft area and 
boat dock. B1055553 - $274,900 - 
3 BR/2 BA - Kathleen M Crissy** 
c: 716-807-8287

GASPoRT, 4671 GASPoRT 
RD.  3-bedroom, 1-bath 
fixer-upper, but a great 
space inside and out! 
Needs a bit of TLC to be a 
real charmer! B1037188 
- $55,000 - 3 BR/ 1 BA - 
Kathleen M Crissy** c: 
716-807-8287

MIDDLEPoRT, 63 STATE ST.  
Starting out or retiring? This home 
features hdwd flrs, C/A, backup 
generator, newer windows, 
new insulation, front and back 
doors, new frt porch, remodeled 
bathroom, landscaping and 
closed to all schools. B1051187 - 
$94,900 - 3BR/1 BA - Michele M 
Tracy* 716-984-2906

MEDINA, 4202 SHELBY 
BASIN RD.  Cozy and bright 
ranch! Eat-in kit w/nice 
counter space! Beautiful lot 
w/carport and shed! Just 
waiting for your personal 
touches! B1029549 - 
$72,000 - 2 BR/1 BA - Elena 
M Balea - 716-984-7038

MIDDLEPoRT, 7 PARK AVE.  
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

water-
front

WATERfRONT! WATERfRONT!WATERfRONT!

WATERfRONT! WATERfRONT! WATERfRONT! juST LISTED! WATERfRONT! WATERfRONT!

juST LISTED! BACK ON THE MARKET!

Jeanne Whipple, GRI
585-230-5866

Virginia Hughes
716-310-2891

Jan Nudd
585-233-8203

Clancy Johnson
585-735-5768

Village of Albion:  Spacious 
Upper 1-bedroom. Washer 
& dryer included. No pets. No 
smoking. $500/month plus utilities. 
585.755.2919.

IMMEDIATE AVAILABILITY: 
SMALL, UPPER 1-BEDROOM 
APARTMENT, VILLAGE OF ALBION.  
PROFESSIONAL REFERENCES & 
SECURITY DEPOSIT REQUIRED. NO 
PETS 585.589.9423.

1-, 2-, and 3-bedroom apartments 
in Albion area available. Newly 
remodeled, energy efficient. Please 
call 585.589.4270 for more 
information.

Say you saw it in the Pennysaver!

Albion 2 Bedroom
Nicely updated, affordable & clean 
2-bedroom apartment. Please call 
585.205.5221 for details.

2-BEDROOM APARTMENT FOR 
RENT in MEDINA. Washer/dryer 
hookup. $625/month. No pets. 
585.682.6057.

For Rent: Medina, 2-bedroom  1/2 
$625 mo. Available  immediately. 
Collecting 1st, Last & Security.  No 
pets. No smoking. Call Jillian  at 
585.507.7423.

Apartments For Rent, Brockport 
area currently available: 1- & 
2-bedroom apts., heat, water 
& cable w/HBO & high-speed 
internet included. Senior citizen 
discounts available. Call for details. 
www.presidentsvil lage.com, 
585.637.4450.

VILLAGE OF MEDINA: 1-bedroom, 
upper apartments. $450 plus 
security. 585.409.3717

MOBILE HOME FOR SALE: 
2-bedroom, 2-bath, new furnace 
$9000. Call 585.798.0201.

Rooms for rent, very clean, all 
utilities included in Albion area. 
Please call 585.589.4270.

FOR RENT: 2-bedroom apartment 
in Kent.  W/w carpet, appliances, 
w/d hookup. Available 7/1. 
$575 plus. 585.682.3119 or 
585.451.8419.

Albion-Apt. 1-BR
Affordably Clean, Newly Updated 
1-Bedroom Apartment. $475 per 
month.  Please call 585.205.5221 
for details.

For Rent:	 Albion, 2-BR Apt., W/D 
hook up, no pets/smoking $650 plus 
security & LMR. 585.589.2359.

MEDINA APARTMENTS: 
3-Bedroom upper $650., 
1-Bedroom lower $450. Includes 
water. 716.240.1885.
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Real estate Guide

WOODROE REALTY 
www.WoodroeRealty.com
HUD BROKER | 585-798-1934 | 445 Main St., Medina

Gina M. Colonna
Real Estate Salesperson

585-721-1589

Judy L. Szulis
Real Estate Salesperson

716-560-3463

Karen M. Vanderlaan-Conn
Real Estate Salesperson

585-590-0801

David Ranlett
Real Estate Salesperson

716-491-5284

Kelly K. Bielak
Real Estate Salesperson

585-590-2211

Debi
Deborah J. Woodroe
Real Estate Broker

585-746-1663

3441 - CARLTON - YEAR ROUND 
HOME ON THE LAKE W/NO DAMAGE 
FROM THE HIGH WATER . Home 
features pumpkin knotty pine walls 
throughout. Large window over 
looking the lake with awesome view. 
Nice sun room. New foundation that 
goes in ground 5 feet. Newer top of 
the line forced air furnace, windows, 
concrete side walk & patio. New 12 
x 24 Amish shed built w/extra floor 
support. Nice breakwall. $131,500 
Debi Woodroe

3288 - MEDINA - Solid 3-bdrm, 
1.5-bath home w/refinished 
hardwood floors, large eat-in 
kitchen, formal dining room, 
1st-floor laundry, high lot w/dry 
basement. 3-car detached garage. 
$49,900 Karen Vanderlaan Conn

3394 - MEDINA - Two apartments 
where the tenants pay all their own 
utilities plus they take care of mowing 
the lawn and snow removal. One 
tenant has been there 4+ yrs. One 
furnace and one hot-water heater 
replaced in 2015. $29,900 Cheryl 
Krug Wirth

3437 - CARLTON - EXTREMELY-WELL-
ENGINEERED & BUILT BREAK WALL. NO 
DAMAGE FROM THE HIGH-LAKE LEVEL. 
160 ft of lake frontage. 3-, possible 5-bdrm ranch 
w/wall of glass for awesome view. Woodburning 
fireplace. Open floor plan. Needs finishing work. 
Would make great flip. Old boat house could be 
made into a deck right on water edge. $128,000 
Debi Woodroe

3404 - BARRE - Country living you 
can afford! 1.30 acres. With a little 
bit of work this house could be your 
home. Hardwood floors, formal 
dining room, 1st-floor laundry, 
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